Hown

10.

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.

Position

General Manager
General Manager
Chief Operating Officer

Deputy General Manager
Resources

Deputy General Manager
External Affairs

Deputy General Manager
Special Projects

Chief Deputy General Manager
General Counsel
Office Manager

Deputy General Manager
Resources

Irrigation Foreman

Director Of Finance And
Administration

Field Operations
Supervisor Of Resources

Supervisor Of Human
Resources And Administration

Water Master
Supervisor General Accounting
Field Operations

Information Technology Officer

Irrigation Foreman
Field Operations
Foreman - Irrigation

Supervisor Of Customer
Accounting

Other Positions Held Special District

Westlands Water District
Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District

Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District

Panoche Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Panoche Water District
Westlands Water District
Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District

Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District

Department

General Manager
Administration
General Manager

General Manager

Public Affairs

General Manager

General Manager
General Manager
Administration

Director of Resources

Administration

Director Of Finance
And Administration

Water Department
Resources

Human Resources and
Administration

Administration
General Accounting
Water Department

Director Of Finance
And Administration

Administration
Water Department
Administration

Customer Accounting

Total Wages

$350,318
$218,494
$192,454
$173,712

$161,649

$157,136

$154,058
$152,276
$125,825
$114,643

$109,612
$108,319

$104,499
$97,381
$95,146

$95,145
$94,723
$91,454
$90,920

$81,964
$81,748
$81,424
$79,585

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$40,066
$18,017
$24,598
$15,504

$9,803

$22,839

$22,231
$20,322
$24,595
$25,889

$17,985
$25,872

$17,918
$16,183
$15.716

$17,918
$15,625
$24,580
$23,204

$18,012

$8,982
$24,756
$24,032



24,

25.
26.

27.
28.

29.
30.
31.

32.
33.

34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.

40.
41,
42,

43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.

Director Of Operations And
Maintenance

Science Advisor

Supervisor Of Procurement
And Fleet

Drainage Coordinator

Supervisor Civil And Preventive
Maintenance

Junior Engineer
Resources Analyst

Supervisor Of Electrical
Maintenance

Field Operations

Senior Engineer

Shop Supervisor
Deputy General Counsel

Associate Resources Analyst

Financial Analyst
Senior Electrician

Senior Operator

Electrician
Field Operations

Information Technology
Analyst

Electrician
Risk Management

Senior Mechanical
Maintenance Worker

Electrician
Electrician

Senior Engineer

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District

Panoche Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Director of Operations
and Maintenance

General Manager

Director Of Finance
And Administration

Administration

Civil Maintenance

Resources
Resources

Electrical Maintenance

Water Department

Planning and
Maintenance Support

Administration
General Manager

Planning and
Maintenance Support

Customer Accounting
Electrical Maintenance

Operations Five Points
Field Office

Electrical Maintenance
Water Department

Director Of Finance
And Administration

Electrical Maintenance
Administration

Pleasant Valley
Pumping Plant

Electrical Maintenance
Electrical Maintenance

Resources

$78,749

$77,879
$75,902

$73,146
$70,633

$70,384
$70,100
$69,982

$68,390
$67,967

$66,003
$65.114
$64,648

$63,279
$62,913
$61,778

$61,541
$61,487
$61,335

$60,366
$60,224
$59,629

$59,551
$59,530
$59,492

$23,555

$19,603
$14,459

$24,575
$13,308

$13,960
$13,799
$18,930

$24,575
$19,786

$18,017
$12,164
$21,517

$13,321
$21,987
$12,384

$18,406
$17,948
$22,067

$21,792
$8,931
$12,329

$17,980
$14,301
$11,245



49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.
57.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.

64.
65.
66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.
72.
73.

Executive Assistant

Sjrip Controller

Field Operations

Supervisor - Maintenance
Plant Treatment Coordinator
Water Accountant Clerk

Senior Mechanical
Maintenance Worker

Accountant Il

Supervisor Of Mechanical
Maintenance

Customer Service Accountant
Sjrip Shop Supervisor
Accountant Il

Data Collection Coordinator

Senior Automotive And
Warehouse Coordinator

Senior Operator

Accountant Il
Electrician

Senior Civil Maintenance
Worker

Associate Resources Analyst
Operator

Buyer

Supervisor Of Operations

General Manager
Field Operations
Field Operations

Westlands Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Panoche Water District
Westlands Water District
Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Broadview Water District
Panoche Water District

Panoche Water District

General Manager
Administration
Water Department
Administration
Administration
Administration

Mechanical
Maintenance

Customer Accounting

Mechanical
Maintenance

Customer Accounting
Administration
Customer Accounting
Administration

Warehouse

Operations Tranquility
Field Office

General Accounting
Electrical Maintenance

Civil Maintenance

Planning and
Maintenance Support

Operations Huron Field
Office

Director Of Finance
And Administration

Operations Five Points
Field Office

General Manager
Water Department

Water Department

$58,510
$58,318
$58,260
$57,961
$57,915
$57,819
$57,554

$57,236
$56,988

$56,966
$56,947
$56,857
$56,117
$55,578

$55,475

$54,788
$54,100
$53,640

$52,351

$52,254

$52,153

$52,103

$51,877
$51,640
$50,762

$18,724

$0
$24,575
$18,021
$17,933
$24,575
$13,231

$12,440
$21,536

$12,820
$24,380
$12,179
$18,021
$12,290

$17,683

$12,279
$20,937
$5,351

$9,848

$13,424

$11,837

$21,286

$0
$24,575
$24,572



74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.

88.
89.
90.
91.

92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.

98.
99.

Water Accountant
Field Operations
Junior Engineer

Operator

Field Operations

Field Operations

Associate Resources Analyst
Equipment Operator

Water Master

Associate Resources Analyst
Field Operations

Machinist

Supervisor - Water Meter

Senior Operator

Field Operations
Field Operations
Secretary

Senior Preventive Maintenance
Worker

Associate Resources Analyst
Accounting Technician
Public Affairs Representative

Mechanical Maintenance
Worker

Payroll Clerk

Mechanical Maintenance
Worker

Accounting Technician

Operator

Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Kings River Water District

Westlands Water District
Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District

Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District

Panoche Water District
Panoche Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Panoche Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Administration
Water Department
Resources

Operations Tranquility
Field Office

Water Department
Water Department
Resources

Civil Maintenance
Field Operations
Resources

Water Department

Mechanical
Maintenance

Administration

Operations Huron Field
Office

Water Department
Water Department
General Manager

Preventive
Maintenance

Resources
Customer Accounting
Public Affairs

Mechanical
Maintenance

Administration

Pleasant Valley
Pumping Plant

General Accounting

Operations Tranquility
Field Office

$50,610
$50,483
$50,086
$49,812

$49,675
$49,479
$49,017
$48,559
$48,383
$48,180
$48,119
$47,948

$47,382
$47,322

$47,235
$46,993
$46,865
$46,645

$46,614
$46,062
$45,758
$45,749

$45,424
$44,991

$44,800
$44,561

$17,925
$17,963
$21,651
$12,040

$8,945
$24,575
$21,230
$17,106
$0
$20,890
$24,586
$12,298

$24,632
$19,880

$24,585
$24,575

$3,976
$20,947

$10,198
$11,241
$20,960
$11,241

$6,692
$16,420

$11,431
$16,420



100. Preventive Maintenance Westlands Water District Preventive $44,529 $16,907
Worker Maintenance



