	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Westlands Water District	General Manager	\$350,318	\$40,066
2.	General Manager		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$218,494	\$18,017
3.	Chief Operating Officer		Westlands Water District	General Manager	\$192,454	\$24,598
4.	Deputy General Manager Resources		Westlands Water District	General Manager	\$173,712	\$15,504
5.	Deputy General Manager External Affairs		Westlands Water District	Public Affairs	\$161,649	\$9,803
6.	Deputy General Manager Special Projects		Westlands Water District	General Manager	\$157,136	\$22,839
7.	Chief Deputy General Manager		Westlands Water District	General Manager	\$154,058	\$22,231
8.	General Counsel		Westlands Water District	General Manager	\$152,276	\$20,322
9.	Office Manager		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$125,825	\$24,595
10.	Deputy General Manager Resources		Westlands Water District	Director of Resources	\$114,643	\$25,889
11.	Irrigation Foreman		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$109,612	\$17,985
12.	Director Of Finance And Administration		Westlands Water District	Director Of Finance And Administration	\$108,319	\$25,872
13.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$104,499	\$17,918
14.	Supervisor Of Resources		Westlands Water District	Resources	\$97,381	\$16,183
15.	Supervisor Of Human Resources And Administration		Westlands Water District	Human Resources and Administration	\$95,146	\$15,716
16.	Water Master		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$95,145	\$17,918
17.	Supervisor General Accounting		Westlands Water District	General Accounting	\$94,723	\$15,625
18.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$91,454	\$24,580
19.	Information Technology Officer		Westlands Water District	Director Of Finance And Administration	\$90,920	\$23,204
20.	Irrigation Foreman		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$81,964	\$18,012
21.	Field Operations		Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$81,748	\$8,982
22.	Foreman - Irrigation		Panoche Water District	Administration	\$81,424	\$24,756
23.	Supervisor Of Customer Accounting		Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$79,585	\$24,032

24.	Director Of Operations And Maintenance	Westlands Water District	Director of Operations and Maintenance	\$78,749	\$23,555
25.	Science Advisor	Westlands Water District	General Manager	\$77,879	\$19,603
26.	Supervisor Of Procurement And Fleet	Westlands Water District	Director Of Finance And Administration	\$75,902	\$14,459
27.	Drainage Coordinator	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$73,146	\$24,575
28.	Supervisor Civil And Preventive Maintenance	Westlands Water District	Civil Maintenance	\$70,633	\$13,308
29.	Junior Engineer	Westlands Water District	Resources	\$70,384	\$13,960
30.	Resources Analyst	Westlands Water District	Resources	\$70,100	\$13,799
31.	Supervisor Of Electrical Maintenance	Westlands Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$69,982	\$18,930
32.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$68,390	\$24,575
33.	Senior Engineer	Westlands Water District	Planning and Maintenance Support	\$67,967	\$19,786
34.	Shop Supervisor	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$66,003	\$18,017
35.	Deputy General Counsel	Westlands Water District	General Manager	\$65,114	\$12,164
36.	Associate Resources Analyst	Westlands Water District	Planning and Maintenance Support	\$64,648	\$21,517
37.	Financial Analyst	Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$63,279	\$13,321
38.	Senior Electrician	Westlands Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$62,913	\$21,987
39.	Senior Operator	Westlands Water District	Operations Five Points Field Office	\$61,778	\$12,384
40.	Electrician	Westlands Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$61,541	\$18,406
41.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$61,487	\$17,948
42.	Information Technology Analyst	Westlands Water District	Director Of Finance And Administration	\$61,335	\$22,067
43.	Electrician	Westlands Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$60,366	\$21,792
44.	Risk Management	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$60,224	\$8,931
45.	Senior Mechanical Maintenance Worker	Westlands Water District	Pleasant Valley Pumping Plant	\$59,629	\$12,329
46.	Electrician	Westlands Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$59,551	\$17,980
47.	Electrician	Westlands Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$59,530	\$14,301
48.	Senior Engineer	Westlands Water District	Resources	\$59,492	\$11,245

49.	Executive Assistant	Westlands Water District	General Manager	\$58,510	\$18,724
50.	Sjrip Controller	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$58,318	\$0
51.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$58,260	\$24,575
52.	Supervisor - Maintenance	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$57,961	\$18,021
53.	Plant Treatment Coordinator	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$57,915	\$17,933
54.	Water Accountant Clerk	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$57,819	\$24,575
55.	Senior Mechanical Maintenance Worker	Westlands Water District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$57,554	\$13,231
56.	Accountant II	Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$57,236	\$12,440
57.	Supervisor Of Mechanical Maintenance	Westlands Water District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$56,988	\$21,536
58.	Customer Service Accountant	Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$56,966	\$12,820
59.	Sjrip Shop Supervisor	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$56,947	\$24,380
60.	Accountant II	Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$56,857	\$12,179
61.	Data Collection Coordinator	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$56,117	\$18,021
62.	Senior Automotive And Warehouse Coordinator	Westlands Water District	Warehouse	\$55,578	\$12,290
63.	Senior Operator	Westlands Water District	Operations Tranquility Field Office	\$55,475	\$17,683
64.	Accountant II	Westlands Water District	General Accounting	\$54,788	\$12,279
65.	Electrician	Westlands Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$54,100	\$20,937
66.	Senior Civil Maintenance Worker	Westlands Water District	Civil Maintenance	\$53,640	\$5,351
67.	Associate Resources Analyst	Westlands Water District	Planning and Maintenance Support	\$52,351	\$9,848
68.	Operator	Westlands Water District	Operations Huron Field Office	\$52,254	\$13,424
69.	Buyer	Westlands Water District	Director Of Finance And Administration	\$52,153	\$11,837
70.	Supervisor Of Operations	Westlands Water District	Operations Five Points Field Office	\$52,103	\$21,286
71.	General Manager	Broadview Water District	General Manager	\$51,877	\$0
72.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$51,640	\$24,575
73.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$50,762	\$24,572

74.	Water Accountant	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$50,610	\$17,925
75.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$50,483	\$17,963
76.	Junior Engineer	Westlands Water District	Resources	\$50,086	\$21,651
77.	Operator	Westlands Water District	Operations Tranquility Field Office	\$49,812	\$12,040
78.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$49,675	\$8,945
79.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$49,479	\$24,575
80.	Associate Resources Analyst	Westlands Water District	Resources	\$49,017	\$21,230
81.	Equipment Operator	Westlands Water District	Civil Maintenance	\$48,559	\$17,106
82.	Water Master	Kings River Water District	Field Operations	\$48,383	\$0
83.	Associate Resources Analyst	Westlands Water District	Resources	\$48,180	\$20,890
84.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$48,119	\$24,586
85.	Machinist	Westlands Water District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$47,948	\$12,298
86.	Supervisor - Water Meter	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$47,382	\$24,632
87.	Senior Operator	Westlands Water District	Operations Huron Field Office	\$47,322	\$19,880
88.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$47,235	\$24,585
89.	Field Operations	Panoche Water District	Water Department	\$46,993	\$24,575
90.	Secretary	Westlands Water District	General Manager	\$46,865	\$3,976
91.	Senior Preventive Maintenance Worker	Westlands Water District	Preventive Maintenance	\$46,645	\$20,947
92.	Associate Resources Analyst	Westlands Water District	Resources	\$46,614	\$10,198
93.	Accounting Technician	Westlands Water District	Customer Accounting	\$46,062	\$11,241
94.	Public Affairs Representative	Westlands Water District	Public Affairs	\$45,758	\$20,960
95.	Mechanical Maintenance Worker	Westlands Water District	Mechanical Maintenance	\$45,749	\$11,241
96.	Payroll Clerk	Panoche Water District	Administration	\$45,424	\$6,692
97.	Mechanical Maintenance Worker	Westlands Water District	Pleasant Valley Pumping Plant	\$44,991	\$16,420
98.	Accounting Technician	Westlands Water District	General Accounting	\$44,800	\$11,431
99.	Operator	Westlands Water District	Operations Tranquility Field Office	\$44,561	\$16,420

100.	Preventive Maintenance	Westlands Water District	Preventive	\$44,529	\$16,907	
	Worker		Maintenance			